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Description

199012210003
63800

12/21/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
CHARLES R. &
CONNI

323 353 Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
SHELBY -
CALERA
ROAD

199012280003
67770

12/28/1990
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON,
RICHARD D. &
LAUR

323 884 9 86 Lot#:1125
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION

199102080000
40040

02/08/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HEARD,
LARRY D. &
MARY K.

328 817 12 64 Lot#:75
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

199102270000
60580

02/27/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDY,
ALEXANDER
C.

331 233 8 51 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD

199102270000
60680

02/27/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HEARD,
LARRY D. &
MARY K.

331 163 12 64 Lot#:75
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

199103060000
67770

03/06/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHUMPP,
CAROLYN J.

332 52 12 78 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:78
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES

199103010000
63500

03/01/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KING, JAMES
T, JR. & PEGG

331 607 14 86 Lot#:31
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION

199103040000
63630

03/04/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DEBARDELAB
EN, DAVID B.&
M

331 793 9 1 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

199103260000
86830

03/26/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMMOND,
JOHN P. &
MELODY

335 105 7 50 Lot#:280
Book:7 Pg:50
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
6TH SECTOR
ADDITION

199104040000
96360

04/04/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STREET,
RICHARD S.
ETAL

336 804 5 108 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:NAVAJO
PINES

199104100001
02120

04/10/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAND, BILLY
J, JR. & CATH

337 573 13 99 Lot#:337
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR



199104180001
12120

04/18/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS, H.
FRANK &
CAROL D

338 787 7 114 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:114
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB,
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199104220001
14160

04/22/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
WILLIAM C. &
JOAN

339 193 13 102 Lot#:40
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:MAGNOL
IA'S AT
BROOK
HIGHLAND

199104250001
18520

04/25/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
RALPH G. &
CAROL A

339 910 12 29 Lot#:11
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199105070001
30020

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDYKE,
THOMAS &
BA-ETAL

341 800 12 29 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199105070001
31330

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ERICKSON,
MICHAEL G.&
ANN

341 673 6 44 Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
RIDGE
ESTATES

199105160001
41260

05/16/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
RICHARD W,
JR.

343 486 6 106 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 2ND
SECTOR

199105300001
54550

05/30/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CLINGAN,
PAUL M. &
GWEN

345 60 13 115 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:115
Desc:TIMBER
PARK,

199106030001
57170

06/03/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
HORACE O. &
MARY

345 505 14 69 Lot#:15
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV

199106050001
59590

06/05/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COE,
KENNETH J. &
SARAH J

346 252 8 114 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:114
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199106060001
61120

06/06/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
MICHAEL D. &
SHERR

346 456 10 81 Lot:D Blk:12
Book:10 Pg:81
Desc:ALSO
LOTS A,B, & C,

199106060001
61750

06/06/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE O'HARA, ALAN
A. & CHERYL

346 390 12 4 Lot#:55
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

199106060001
62050

06/06/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PINKERT,
CARL A. &
KIMBER

346 327 13 41 Lot#:16
Book:13 Pg:41
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 4TH
SECTOR



199106190001
77390

06/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, DAVID
D. & GINA G.

349 137 12 4 Lot#:60
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

199106200001
78150

06/20/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDERSON,
JAMES R. &
JUL

349 561 12 21 Lot#:61
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:WOODV
ALE

199106270001
85160

06/27/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HELTON,
JAMES R. &
WYLENE

350 466 11 85 Lot#:40
Book:11 Pg:85
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

199107100001
98700

07/10/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCWILLIAMS,
MELANIE L.

352 832 13 135 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199107180002
07170

07/18/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JELKS,
AUGUSTUS
H.III & L

354 287 11 23 Lot#:52
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS

199107190002
09840

07/19/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FULMER,
JOHN K. &
DEBRA K

354 549 12 4 Lot#:82
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

199107310002
23270

07/31/1991
12:00:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TIMMONS,
LEE A. &
BARBARE

356 330 14 69 Lot#:63
Book:14 Pg:69
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE IV


